Division 1
Player Name
Dave Belo

Stan Irvine

James Laverty
Clive Malone

Joe Straiton

Peter Dixon
Stephen Higginson
Christopher Whur
Scott Henry
Stephen Allaway
Graeme Hebenton
Ken Mitchell

Alan Cabot

Stevie Muir

Frank Booth

Joel Pinto

Philip Hunt

Paul King

Frank De Ornelas
Paul Horton

Alan Maclachlan
Lawrence McManus
David Somma
Christopher Frost
Joseph Lee

LES MIELLES GOLF CLUB

LMGC Classic table 2019 - Aggregate Scoresheet
Aggregate of best 4 nett scores from 6 rounds, as of 28/09/2019

Scores

Aggregate Print (25 players) 1

69 +60 + 72 + 68
70 +67 +72 +62
73 +58 +76 + 67
67 +66 +70+72
65+63+74+74
67 +66 +69 + 74
71+61+71+74
73+62+68+75
64 +74+67+74
75+61+69+75
70 +65+68 +77
72 +66 +67 +76
68 +73 +76 + 67
73+65+70+78
62 + 80 + 80 + 66
72+69+70+78
71+79+68+72
75+66 +80 + 71
72+68+78+74
70+76+82+73
72+74+82+78
63 +82 +80 + 83
78 + 68 + 82 + 81
80+71+75+83
85+76+82+85

Total
269
271
274
275
276
276
277
278
279
280
280
281
284
286
288
289
290
292
292
301
306
308
309
309
328
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